
Tender: NIT No:- 01/ AE/JSSD/of 2019-20

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District JALPAIGURI Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Jalpaiguri Division

Tender

Reference

NIT No:- 01/

AE/JSSD/of 2019-20

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 79/JSSD Memo Date 14-06-2019

e Tender Id Description Various work of different water supply scheme

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

The Executive

Engineer, Jalpaiguri

Division, P.H.E Dte.

Payable At Jalpaiguri

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 18-06-2019 07:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 28-06-2019 03:00 PM

Last Date of Application 24-06-2019 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 25-06-2019 02:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 28-06-2019 03:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 28-06-2019 03:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date 28-06-2019 03:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Additional maintenance of pipe lines damagaged due to widening of Road

by NH 31-C for Binnaguri W/S Scheme under Jalpaiguri Division P.H.E.Dte

Jalpaiguri.

59029.00 15 (fifteen) days 1190.00

2

Laying distribution system for Piped Water Supply Scheme for Jogesh

Chandra Tea Garden at MalBazar Block under Jalpaiguri Division, P.H.E. Dte.

( Part-I )

442613.00 1 (one) months 8860.00

Laying distribution system for Piped Water Supply Scheme for Jogesh



3 Chandra Tea Garden at MalBazar Block under Jalpaiguri Division, P.H.E. Dte.

( Part-H )

490558.00 1 (one) months 9820.00

4

Balance work for connection of IEP with CWR and base arrangement at

head work site of Matiali Water Supply Scheme under Jalpaiguri Division

P.H.E. Dte.

180983.00 15 (fifteen) days 3620.00

5

Allied work for shifting of pipeline at NH-31 for construction of Road over

bridge at Lataguri including cleaning compound, dismentling and re-

concreting under Lataguri Water Supply Scheme.

282302.00 15 (fifteen) days 5650.00

6

Making approach road by cutting, filling ditches spreading RBM, placing of

Hume pipe for drainage system and DI pipe work at Head Work Site of

Sathkhaya T.G. Water Supply Scheme under Jalpaiguri Division, P.H.E Dte.

454191.00 15 (fifteen) days 9090.00

7

Crossing of road bridge by 80mm dia G.I. pipe including replacement of AC

pipe by UPVC pipe in few places including other allied works at Kranti zone-

II W/S Scheme under Jalpaiguri District, P.H.E Dte.

272114.00 15 (fifteen) days 5450.00

8

Providing drinking water behind power house and laying 200 mm dia DI

pipe under Rail bridge including installation of street stand post and other

allied work at Oodlabari W/S scheme under Jalpaiguri District, P.H.E Dte.

295697.00 1 (one) months 5920.00

9

Construction of concrete blocks,Repair community tank and other ancillary

works for Hope T.G.water supply scheme at Nagrakata under jalpaiguri

Division,P.H.E. Dte.

320980.00 15 (fifteen) days 6420.00

10

Laying distribution system for Piped Water Supply Scheme for Changmari

Tea Garden at Nagrakata Block under Jalpaiguri Division, P.H.E. Dte. ( Part-

E2 )

473289.00 1 (one) months 9470.00

11

Commissining of Gatia T.G. Water Supply Scheme including opening &

closing of all the different dia sluice valves for 3 (Three) months and

installation of street stand post, Jalpaiguri Division, P.H.E. Dte.

345030.00 3 (three ) months 6910.00

12
Construction of Boundary wall at 2nd site of Juranti T.G. Water Supply

Scheme under Jalpaiguri Division P.H.E. Dte.
370503.00 1 (one) months 7420.00

13
Balance work at Dak Banglow and Jubli Park i..c.w. Temporary Circuit

Bench under Jalpaiguri Division P.H.E. Dte.
219650.00 15 (fifteen) days 4400.00

14

Beautification of Head work site of sylee T.G. water supply scheme during

insit of Hon'ble MIC including other allied works under Jalpaiguri Division

P.H.E. Dte.

137924.00 15 (fifteen) days 2760.00

15

Maintenance Of pipe line and other misc. works related to pipe line under

Jalpaiguri Division P.H. Engineering Dte. from 01.07.2019 to 31.12.2019. For

Sylee TG Water Supply Scheme.

177032.00
Upto December

2019
3550.00

16

Making approach road by box cutting, spreading and compacting RBM at

sylee T.G. Water Supply including other allied works under Jalpaiguri 453724.00 15 (fifteen) days 9080.00



Division, P.H.E Dte.

17

Repairing of Pump House (5.40X3.60m) at 2nd site of Jalpaiguri Govt.

Engineering College water supply scheme under Jalpaiguri Division,

P.H.E.Dte.

178215.00 1 (one) months 3570.00

18

Pump to pump connection, repairing of main line , new culvert crossing by

G.I. pipe and allied works (i.e. from 2nd T/W to 1st T/W ) for "

MATHACHULKA WATER SUPPLY SCHEME " under Jalpaiguri Divition , P.H.E.

Dte.

234037.00 15 (fifteen) days 4690.00

19

Embedding boulder apron by ordinary concrete, & construction of cement

concrete platform & 125 mm thick Brick work below OHR upto 1st Bracing

& construction of mansonary sluice valve chamber including supply of

sluice valve and other allied works at SYLEE T.G. Water Supply Scheme.

451618.00 15 (fifteen) days 9040.00

20

Shifting of Pipelinedue to widening & strengthening of PWD Road from

Sulka More to Sulka More to Ramsai Under Nagrakata Water Supply

Scheme (PART - J)

448192.00 15 (fifteen) days 8970.00

21

Shifting of Pipelinedue to widening & strengthening of PWD Road from

Sulka More to Sulka More to Ramsai Under Nagrakata Water Supply

Scheme (PART - I)

405005.00 15 (fifteen) days 8110.00

22

Shifting of Pipelinedue to widening & strengthening of PWD Road from

Sulka More to Sulka More to Ramsai Under Nagrakata Water Supply

Scheme (PART - G)

438816.00 15 (fifteen) days 8780.00

23

Shifting of Pipelinedue to widening & strengthening of PWD Road from

Sulka More to Sulka More to Ramsai Under Nagrakata Water Supply

Scheme (PART - L)

419653.00 15 (fifteen) days 8400.00

24
Repairing of Road, filling of land in head works site of yong tong TG water

supply scheme under Jalpaiguri Division, P.H.E. Dte.
326626.00 15 (fifteen) days 6540.00

25
Installation of RCC street stand post at Sylee TG water supply scheme

under Jalpaiguri Division, P.H.E. Dte.
462316.00 15 (fifteen) days 9250.00

26
Repairing of Pump House (5.40X3.60m) of Purba Batabari water supply

scheme (H/W Site) under Jalpaiguri Division, P.H.E.Dte.
64348.00 1 (one) months 1290.00

27
Shifting and Re-stacking of all dia. A.C. Pipe (Resource materials) within the

same campus of Sukhani Zone-II Water Supply Scheme.
393200.00 15 (fifteen) days 7870.00

28
Repairing of 1st pump house with boundary wall of Malbazar Municipality

WSS under Jalpaiguri Division, P.H.E.Dte.
239911.00 1 (one) months 4800.00

29
Construction of Guard shed at Head works site of Satkhaya T.G. Water

supply scheme under Jalpaiguri Division, P.H.E.Dte.
312846.00 2 (two) months 6260.00

30

Maintenance Of pipe line and other misc. works related to pipe line under

Jalpaiguri Division P.H. Engineering Dte. from 01.07.2019 to 31.12.2019. For

Lataguri Water Supply Scheme

345059.00
upto December

2019
6910.00



31

Maintenance Of pipe line and other misc. works related to pipe line under

Jalpaiguri Division P.H. Engineering Dte. from 01.07.2019 to 31.12.2019. For

Malbazar (M) Water Supply Scheme

405290.00

upto December

2019
8110.00

32

Construction of Pump House ( 3.60M X 2.40M ) Size with sanitary &

plumbing arrangement at 2nd site of Juranti T.G. Water Supply Scheme

under Jalpaiguri Division, PHE Dte.

482842.00 2 (two) months 9660.00

33

Shifting of Pipelinedue to widening & strengthening of PWD Road from

Sulka More to Sulka More to Ramsai Under Nagrakata Water Supply

Scheme (PART - A)

499441.00 15 (fifteen) days 9990.00

34

Shifting of Pipelinedue to widening & strengthening of PWD Road from

Sulka More to Sulka More to Ramsai Under Nagrakata Water Supply

Scheme (PART - F)

499434.00 15 (fifteen) days 9990.00

35

Shifting of Pipelinedue to widening & strengthening of PWD Road from

Sulka More to Sulka More to Ramsai Under Nagrakata Water Supply

Scheme (PART - H)

498891.00 15 (fifteen) days 9980.00

36

Shifting of Pipelinedue to widening & strengthening of PWD Road from

Sulka More to Sulka More to Ramsai Under Nagrakata Water Supply

Scheme (PART - K)

499675.00 15 (fifteen) days 10000.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Annexure NIT 01 of Ae JSSD 2019-2020.pdf

2 Notice - 01 of AE -JSSD 2019-20.pdf

3 WBF-2911-PHED.pdf


	Tender: NIT No:- 01/ AE/JSSD/of 2019-20
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


